
 
 

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi, Kamand, Near Director Office at Kamand - 175005 (H.P.) 

Telephone No.01905-267039, Fax: 01905-267075, E-mail: registrar@iitmandi.ac.in  

 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM  

No. IITMANDI/S&P/PUR-309/2016-17/72-73                         Date:05.04.2017 

To 

 
1. Institute Website IIT Mandi 
2. Central Public Procurement Portal. 
 

Sub: -Corrigendum to NIT No. IITMANDI/S&P/PUR-309/2016-17/2966-67 dated 14th 

March, 2017 for the supply, erection, installation, commissioning, 

testing, demonstration and training of “Thermal Energy Storage 

System”. 

 

The Last date for submission of Tender has been extended from 04th 

April, 2017 to 20th April, 2017 till 03:30 P.M. due to non-receipt of 

minimum no. of required bids. 

Date for Technical Bid opening has been extended from 05th April, 

2017 to 21st April, 2017 at 3:30 PM. For any technical queries & 

clarification regarding the tender, the bidders are requested to contact our 

office through e-mail: satvasheel@iitmandi.ac.in . 

Those who have already sent their bids need not bid again, and their earlier 

bids will be considered. 

All other terms and conditions remain the same. 

 Sd/- 

Assistant Registrar 
(Stores & Purchase) 

 

 


